
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  

TRAINING SERVICE SCHEME  

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE, VELLAYANI 
QUOTATION NOTICE 

TSS/NP/04/2023 Dated:  14/01/2023 

Sealed quotations are invited from registered IT firms for the supply of one tablet in connection 

with the ‘State plan project Finishing school for VHSE(Agri) Certificate holders’ at College of 

Agriculture, Vellayani.  The details of the product is given below. The quotation for the below-

mentioned product should be quoted in sealed quotation covers which should be addressed to 

Dr.G.S.Sreedaya, Associate Professor&Head, Training Service Scheme, College of 

Agriculture, Vellayani, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala-695 522. It should reach the office of the 

undersigned on or before 28/01/2023.  The sealed quotation will be opened at 3.00 pm on 

28/01/2023 in the presence of quotationers of the product to be supplied.   

Specifications: 

1.  Operating system-iPad OS 

2. 2022 ,10.9-inch   (Wi-Fi, 64GB) – blue (10th Generation) 

3. Striking 10.9-inch Liquid Retina display with True Tone 

4. A14 Bionic chip with 6-core CPU and 4-core GPU 

5. 12MP Wide back camera 

6. Landscape 12MP Ultra Wide front camera with Center Stage 

7. Touch ID for secure authentication and Apple Pay 

 Terms & Conditions: 

1. Acceptance and rejection is subject to the discretion of undersigned  

2. The product should be supplied on time as required by the undersigned. 

3. Other terms and conditions are applicable as per the store purchase rule of KAU 

4. The rate quoted should be inclusive of all charges maximum   

5. The cost should not exceed Rs.50,000/. 

                                                                                                      Sd/ 

Dr.G.S Sreedaya 

Associate Professor and Head  &ADE(SZ) 

Training service scheme 

College of Agriculture, Vellayani 

Thiruvananthapuram-695522 

Kerala  

 

Copy to:1.Notice Board, College office 2. Notice Board, Dept. of  Agrl.Extension  

3. Notice Board, Information Center 4. Circulation Copy  5.website 6.Stock file. 


